FireStrip-ALX
2 or 4-hour barrier in construction movement joints
Designed for long linear installations in horizontal and vertical applications
Technical Data Sheet
    FireStrip-ALX
Copyright © 2016  2
INTRODUCTION
FireStrip-ALX is elastomeric foam laminated with a

SPECIFICATION
Colour Black
Density 75Kg/m3
Fire Resistance Up to 4hrs
Acoustic Performance Acoustic Reduction up to 8Rw, 22DnTW EN10140
Expansion Ratio 25 times
Max. Size of Aperture 150mm
Max. Size of Seal 170mm (other sizes can be requested)
Seal Length 1000mm
Seal Width Various – see table
Movement Capability +\- 50% (compression of 75%/expansion)
Compression 75%
Expansion 40%
FIRE RATING TABLE
Product Code Gap Size Range Dimensions of Seal Integrity Rating Insulation Rating
ALX-10 Up to 10 mm 12 x 12 mm 120 minutes 120 minutes
ALX-20 11 - 20 mm 29 x 12 mm 120 minutes 30 minutes
ALX-25 21 - 25 mm 32 x 20 mm 120 minutes 30 minutes
ALX-35 26 - 35 mm 53 x 20 mm 120 minutes 60 minutes
ALX-50 36 - 50 mm 61 x 35 mm 120 minutes 120 minutes
ALX-65 51 - 65 mm 85 x 40 mm 120 minutes 60 minutes
ALX-75 66 - 75 mm 90 x 50 mm 120 minutes 120 minutes
ALX-100 76 - 100 mm 126 x 100 mm 120 minutes 120 minutes
ALX-125 101 - 120 mm 147 x 125 mm 120 minutes 120 minutes
ALX-150 121 - 150 mm 170 x 100 mm 120 minutes 120 minutes
    FireStrip-ALX
Copyright © 2016  4
COMPLIANCE
FireStrip-ALX is manufactured in the EU, meeting the